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Terrestrial amplifier 1 1 Multi-band amplifier 537302

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Anzahl der Ausgéange
Anzahl der Eingénge
Ausfuhrung

Netzteil

Fernspeisbar
Verstarkung B |
Verstarkung B 1l
Verstarkung B IV/V
Verstarkung UKW
Pegelsteller

ET1906735
8424450144183
Televes (Preisner)
537302

MVN 137

Terrestrischer Verstarker

20dB
30dB
37dB
20dB
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